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WEDNESDAYSWEDNESDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $100 Each

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

•••

MAIN SESSION 

12 Regular Games Paying $500 Each 

+5 Special Games

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

THURSDAYS THURSDAYS 

MAIN SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $500 Each

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

FRIDAYSFRIDAYS

BINGLOW 
NEON BINGO

10 Regular Games Paying $1,000 Each 
+2 Along the Way Blackout Games

& Double Action

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

SATURDAYSSATURDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $300 Each

+3 Special Games

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

•••

HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION 

12 Regular Games Paying $1,000 Each 

+5 Special Games

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

SUNDAYSSUNDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $500 Each

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 



Bingo sessions are Non-Smoking ● Club Tier discounts do not apply on Bingo or Concessions ●  Bingo is for guests 21+

*Package discount is for electronic packages only.  Paper is an add-on.
**HOTBALL:  Bingo on the predetermined hotball to win the prize.   Starts at $250 and grows $25 per day Bingo is open.  Regular Games ONLY. Prize resets to $250 after a winner hits.  Prize can be won multiple times per day! 

BINGO SESSION BUY- INS & PAYOUTSBINGO SESSION BUY- INS & PAYOUTS

WEDNESDAY MAIN SESSIONWEDNESDAY MAIN SESSION  ••  12 Regular Games Paying $50012 Regular Games Paying $500
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$30
$12

$3
$4

$49

Electronic Package Discount* $39

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
5
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$90
$15

$6
$8

$119

Electronic Package Discount* $95

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$150
$21

$9
$12

$192

Electronic Package Discount* $153

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$225
$24
$12
$16

$277

Electronic Package Discount* $221

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $15 • Double Action: $3 • Texas Blackout: $3 • 4-5-6: $3 • Quinella: $3  • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2

SUNDAY MATINEESUNDAY MATINEE  ••  12 Regular Games Paying $50012 Regular Games Paying $500
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$30
$12

$3
$4

$49

Electronic Package Discount* $39

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
5
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$90
$15

$6
$8

$119

Electronic Package Discount* $95

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$150
$21

$9
$12

$192

Electronic Package Discount* $153

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$225
$24
$12
$16

$277

Electronic Package Discount* $221

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $15 • Double Action: $3 • Texas Blackout: $3 • 4-5-6: $3 • Quinella: $3  • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2

BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$10

$10

Electronic Package Discount* $8

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$30

$30

Electronic Package Discount* $24

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$50

$50

Electronic Package Discount* $40

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$75

$75

Electronic Package Discount* $60

SILVERSILVER GOLDGOLD PLATINUMPLATINUM

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $5 • Hotball**: $2  

WEDNESDAY MATINEEWEDNESDAY MATINEE  ••  12 Regular Games Paying $10012 Regular Games Paying $100

  
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

3
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

$54
$16
$70

Electronic Package Discount* $56

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

7
6
1
1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$126
$24

$4
$4

$158

Electronic Package Discount* $126

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

11
6
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$198
$24
$12
$12

$246

Electronic Package Discount* $196

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$270
$32
$16
$16

$334

Electronic Package Discount* $267

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $18 • Double Action: $4 • Texas Blackout: $4 • 4-5-6: $4 • Quinella: $4 • Bonanza: $4 • Hotball**: $2 

SATURDAY HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSIONSATURDAY HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION  • • 12 Regular Games Paying $1,00012 Regular Games Paying $1,000

NEON BINGO  • 10 Regular Games Paying $1,000 • FRIDAY HIGH STAKES BINGLOWFRIDAY HIGH STAKES BINGLOW • Plus 2 Along the Way Blackout Games & Double Action!
  
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

3
4

7
6

11
6

15
8

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

$60
$16
$76

$140
$24

$164

$220
$24

$244

$300
$32

$332

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$60 $131 $195 $265

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $20 • Double Action: $4 • Hotball**: $2 

  
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

$24
$8

$32

Electronic Package Discount* $25

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
6
1
1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$72
$12

$2
$4

$90

Electronic Package Discount* $72

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$120
$14

$4
$8

$146

Electronic Package Discount* $116

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$180
$16

$6
$12

$214

Electronic Package Discount* $171

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $12 • Double Action: $2 • Texas Blackout: $2 • Bonanza: $4 • Hotball**: $2 

SATURDAY MATINEESATURDAY MATINEE  • • 12 Regular Games Paying $30012 Regular Games Paying $300
PLATINUMPLATINUM

THURSDAY MAIN • 12 Regular Games Paying $500
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$30
$12
$3
$4

$49

Electronic Package Discount* $39

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
5
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$90
$15
$6
$8

$119

Electronic Package Discount* $95

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$150
$21
$9

$12
$192

Electronic Package Discount* $153

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$225
$24
$12
$16

$277

Electronic Package Discount* $221

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $15 • Double Action: $3 • Texas Blackout: $3 • 4-5-6: $3 • Quinella: $3  • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2
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